
No 

Si. Form MR/ 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

Eligible candidates (Waiting List) for Diploma In Food Production 2025-26 
Date of Admission 23/07/2025 to 28/07/2025 

No 

62 

1 

11 

25 

14 

64 

61 

75 

74 

19 

66 

79 

10 

26 

84 

87 

Dr. Ambedkar Institute of Hotel Management, Sector - 42-D, Chandigarh 

MS 

Mr. Arshdeep Singh 

Mr. Gaurav 

Mr. Vivek Chand 

Mr. Chetnay 

Mr. Gokul 

Name of 

Students 

Mr. Sumit Nautiyal 

Mr. Rishabh 

Mr. Arjun Thakur 

Mr. Gaurav Singh Bisht 

Mr. Deepak Singh 

Mr. Sudhanshu Vishwakarma 

Mr. Ashish Singh Rauthan 

Mr. Mayank 

Mr. 

Mr 

Mehal Kashyap 

Pankaj Singh Tanganiya 

Mr. Prince 

Mr. Hitesh Rangra 

Father's Name 

Sh. Gurdip Singh 

Sh. Sangam 

Sh. Devendra Chand 

Sh. Vijay Kumar 

Sh. OM Parkash 

Sh. Rajendra Prasad Nautiyal 

Sh. Tej Singh 

Sh. Ashok Kumnar 

Sh. Uttam Singh Bisht 

Sh. Har Singh 

Sh. Rajesh Vishwakarma 

Sh. Sher Singh 

Sh. Mahaveer Singh 

Sh. Vikram Singh 

Sh. Ramesh Singh Tanganiya 

|Sh. Bhupinder Singh 

Sh. Nand Lal 

D.0.B 

02/03/ 2006 

30/ 10/2006 

08/01/2006 

Category 

30/09/2006 Gen 63.4 

03/09/2006 Gen 61.8 

12/05/2002 Gen 61.2 

11/06/2007 Gen 60.8 

24/09/2007 Gen 60.8 

10/09/2006 Gen 

07/10/2007 Gen 60.4 

25/09/2007 Gen 57.4 

10/09/2006 Gen 57 

24/01/2007 

26/04/2007 

25/03/2003 

23/01/2007 

l1/04/ 2003 

Gen 

Gen 

Gen 

Gen 

Gen 

(10+2) 
% 

Gen 

Gen 

60.6 

56.4 

56.2 

Gen 55.6 

56 

55.8 

55.2 

55.2 

Remarks 

Original 10+2 marksheet 

PRINCE n lOth class 

Certtlale 



S1. Form MR/ 

No 

18 

19 

20 

21 

No 

56 

58 

12 

34 

MS 

Name of 

Students 

Mr. Sarveshwar Sharma 

Mr. Ankush Sharma 

Mr. Deborshi Roy 

Mr. Deepak Singh Gusain 

Father's Name 

Sh. Shashi Sharma 

Sh. Rajender Pal 

|Sh. Dayamay Roy 

Sh. Ravinder Singh Gusain 

D.O.B 

05/11/2002 

26/10/2007 

06/06/ 1990 

06/10/2006 

Category 

Gen 54.6 

(10+2) 

Gen 54.6 

Gen 

Gen 

54.4 

53.4 

Remarks 

Original 12th Marksheet 

required at the time of 
Admission 

Arvind Varma 

Principal 


